Active Deterrence Series | DH-HAC-ME1200EQ-LS
Series Overview
The Active Deterrence Series offers a multi-dimensional system that
links surveillance videos to alarms, audio prompts and various types of
information to assist with verifying potential risks. Cameras in this
series actively warn off intruders with light and sound, while keeping
you up to date of events in real-time through alarm-over-coax and its

Active Deterrence Series | DH-HAC-ME1200EQ-LS
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
HDCVI CAMERA
DH-HAC-ME1200EQP-LS
2MP Smart Dual Light Active
Deterrence HDCVI Fixed-
focal Eyeball Camera, PAL
DH-HAC-ME1200EQN-LS
2MP Smart Dual Light Active
Deterrence HDCVI Fixed-
focal Eyeball Camera
, NTSC
Accessories (Optional)
DH-PFA109 Mount adapter
DH-PFB220C Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFA151 Corner mount bracket
DH-PFA13G Junction box
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA152-E Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFB205W-E Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V1A power adapter
DH-PFM321D-EN DC12V 1A power adapter
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V2A power adapter
PFM904 Integrated Mount Tester
Accessories
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 002.000   ©2024 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice. / n      Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.